376’'s - BRASS OXY/ACETYLENE

BRASS OXY ACETALENE FEMALE HOSE TAILS

Name

1/4"

1/4"

1/4"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

BSP NUT BRASS

BSP LH NUT BRASS

CONED LINING BRASS

BSP RH NUT BRASS

BSP LH NUT BRASS

CONED LINING BRASS

X 1/4" CONED LINING BRASS

X 5/16" CONED LINING BRASS

Product No.

37501

37605

37601

37602

37606

37603

37604

37607

Price

£0.52

£0.52

£1.30

£0.88

£0.88

£1.10

£1.10

£1.08


http://www.tcpdf.org

