

## 376's - BRASS OXY/ACETYLENE



## **BRASS OXY ACETALENE FEMALE HOSE TAILS**

Name	Product No.	Price
1/4" BSP NUT BRASS	37501	£0.52
1/4" BSP LH NUT BRASS	37605	£0.52
1/4" CONED LINING BRASS	37601	£1.30
3/8" BSP RH NUT BRASS	37602	£0.88
3/8" BSP LH NUT BRASS	37606	£0.88
3/8" CONED LINING BRASS	37603	£1.10
3/8" X 1/4" CONED LINING BRASS	37604	£1.10
3/8" X 5/16" CONED LINING BRASS	37607	£1.08